BSCA Under 7

500m
Boys Name

Ryan Oldfield
Noah Thomas
Thomas Mould
Izack Curtis
Hamish Cooper
Morgan Hemmings
Dexter Gray

BSCA Under 9

500m
Boys Name

20 Aaron Mansell
19 Joshua Fowell
18 Jacob Thomas
17 Magnus Larson
16 Reece Edgington
15 Joseph Brooks
14 Sullivan Berry

13 Harry Brayford
12 Felix Haines

11 Leo Hemmings

Girls Name

Georgie Duggins
Rose-Marie Moncrieffe
Freya Brealey

Ruby Jennings
Eleanor Cooper

RESULTS of the BSCA NATIONAL ROLLER RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
held on Saturday 8th February 2014 at Nether Stowe School, Lichfield

Region

Mappleborough Green CE Primary Schoo WM

Boldmere Infant School WM
Thursfield Primary School WM
St Josephs Catholic Primary School WM
St Mary's First School WM

St Michael's Primary School

Region
Thursfield Primary School WM
WM
Boldmere Infant School WM
Kings Hall
Gorsemoor Primary School WM
Oldswinford C of E Primary WM
Mappleborough Green CE Primary Schoo WM
WM
Whithouse Community Primary School WM
St Mary's First School WM
Region
Mary Howard Primary WM
The Cottage School
The Church School Baildon
Buglawton Primary WM
St Josephs Catholic Primary School WM

Time

00:40.169
00:41.869
00:46.675
00:56.206
00:53.710
01:00.465
01:15.551

Time

31.84
32.104
31.854
33.384
34.381
34.381
38.127
40.418
42.649
41.668

Time
36.379
36.129
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42.167
42.883
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1000m

Time

01:28.858
01:28.857
01:35.612
01:41.399
01:45.642
02:00.744
02:42.615

1000m
Time
01:09.529
01:09.029
01:09.248
01:10.029
01:12.774
01:12.774
01:21.323
01:32.368
01:23.849
01:42.898

Time
01:16.548
01:24.832
01:23.070
01:27.063
01:32.086
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Placing Placing
1 1
2 2
3
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5 6
7
After ride off
WM Regional National
Placing Placing
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4
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WM Regional National
Placing Placing
1 1
2
3
2 4
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Boys

RESULTS of the BSCA NATIONAL ROLLER RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
held on Saturday 8th February 2014 at Nether Stowe School, Lichfield

BSCA Under 11

500m
Name

20 Ben Askey
19 Taylor Carr
18 Cal Gorvy
17 Archie Sloan
16 Joe Cooper
15 George Gray

Girls

Boys

Girls

Name

Daisy Rollason
Millie Geldard
Alice Towers
Mia Edgington

Five Ways Primary

Home School

The Hall School

West Park Goring

Cheslyn Hay Primary School
St Michael's Primary School

St Gabiriel's Catholic Primary School
St Chad's CE (VA) Primary School

Gorsemoor Primary School

BSCA Under 13

500m

Name

Lewis Askey Erasmus Darwin Academy
Caleb Hill Home School

Dan Cooper

Robert Waite Parrswood High School

Taylor Edwards
Joshua Greenwood
Harvey Rollason
George Sloan

Alex Coates
Bradley Hill

William Duggins
Ewan Jones

Name

Jennifer Oliver
Sarah Briggs

De Ferrers Academy

Brighouse High School

St Francis of Assisi Catholic School
Durrington High School

St Edwards School

Blyths Bridge High School

John Taylor High School

Oldfields Hall Middle School

The Holt School
Derby High School

Region
WM
WM

WM

Region
WM
WM
WM
WM

Region
WM

WM
WM

WM
WM
WM
WM

WM
WM

Region

Time
23.836
28.063
29.608
30.576
30.373
32.604

Time
28.876
30.373
30.388
32.385

Time
23.322
26.332
26.614

27.33

27.83
28.828
31.107
29.873
30.108
31.107

31.62
34.383

Time

30.622
30.123
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1000m
Time
00:50.216
00:56.238
00:59.451
01:04.256
01:04.756
01:09.030

Time
01:02.744
01:08.998
01:07.751

01:14.0

1000m
Time
00:48.437
00:56.737
00:57.188
00:57.470
01:00.964
00:59.467
00:58.952
01:01.979
01:02.993
01:10.497
01:09.020
01:11.260

Time

01:06.018
01:06.3
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After ride off
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2 1 1

4 2 5

6 3 3

8 4

12 4 5

12 6

14 5 7

15 8

17 6 9

20 7 10

21 8 11

24 9 12
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3 1
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Girls
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BSCA Under 15

500m
Name

Matt Sisley
Sam Oliver
George Hancock

Name

Sophie Capewell
Amy Selibas
Megan Jones

BSCA Over 15

500m
Name

Joel Partington
James Brayford
David Cunningham
Freddie Loveday
Joseph Parker

Name

Emily Capewell

Nether Stowe High School
Forest School
Biddulph High School

Nether Stowe High School
Kingsbury Science & Maths College
Thomas Alleyne's High School

Hazel Grove High School
Chesterton Sports College
North Bromsgrove High School

Priesthorpe School

Nether Stowe High School

Region

WM

WM

Region

WM
WM
WM

Region

WM
WM
WM

Region

WM

Time

22.823
26.067
30.108

Time
22.807

27.846
32.104

Time
18.828
20.296
25.334
24.835
25.334

Time

23.088

1000m

Score Score

Score Score

00:52.182
01:02.728
01:09.029

1000m

Score Time

00:38.407
00:43.398
00:52.197
00:54.709
00:53.944
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Score Time

1 00:48.952
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Placing
1 2
2 4 1
3 7 2
5 8
4 8
Score Total Score Wt Reglonal
Placing

1 2 1

National
Placing
1
2

3

National
Placing
1

a b~ WO DD

National
Placing
1



